
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

9 

10 

3 

11 

12 

13 

4 

14 

5 

6 

7 

8 

15 

9 

10 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

No. 

17 

51 

66 

33 

01 

50 

20 

77 

59 

78 

4 

00 

12 

13 

56 

99 

28 

19 

88 

017 

87 

6 

9 

3 

62 

Name 

Scott Rettich 

Rob Stewart 

Greg Obadia 

David Anzalone 

Chris Current 

Greg Cirillo 

Kevin Elion 

Matthew Harper 

Wade White 

Max Koff 

Joseph Wolf 

David Jacobs 

Benjamin Brinn 

Daniel Mathias 

Jason Pintar 

Steve Minkon 

Scott Schweitzer 

Ray Senkevich 

Chris Pluta 

Steven Spano 

Scott R Cypher 

Jim Tibor 

Joel Parris 

Gui Cipriani 

Thomas Kirchman 

Best Tm 

2:06.800 

2:09.603 

2:10.016 

2:10.753 

2:10.970 

2:11.343 

2:12.445 

2:12.498 

2:13.842 

2:13.942 

2:15.047 

2:15.797 

2:16.342 

2:16.558 

2:16.586 

2:16.983 

2:17.050 

2:17.645 

2:17.766 

2:18.791 

2:20.197 

2:20.299 

2:20.456 

2:21.484 

2:23.222 

In Lap 

9 

10 

11 

9 

10 

10 

9 

10 

9 

11 

11 

11 

9 

9 

10 

10 

10 

9 

10 

7 

10 

9 

10 

8 

10 

Hometown 

Columbus OH 

York PA 

Bethesda MD 

Glen Head NY 

Silver Spring MD 

Rockville MD 

Annapolis MD 

Charlotte NC 

Vail CO 

Ypsilanti Mi 

East Nassau NY 

Bethesda MD 

Lafayette IN 

Annapolis MD 

Flemington NJ 

Schwenksville PA 

Lake Orion MI 

Aliquippa PA 

Pittsford NY 

Dryden NY 

Kitchener ON 

Cortland OH 

Fishers IN 

Boulder CO 

framingham MA 

Region 

OVR 

WDC 

WDC 

NYR 

WDC 

CCR 

TVR 

DET 

NER 

WDC 

IND 

WDC 

NNJ 

SJR 

DET 

STC 

FLR 

GLN 

OVR 

MVR 

IND 

Colo 

NER 

Member_ID 

355725 

287529 

324298 

435522 

209758 

122065_3 

55148 

436545 

347865 

336019-1 

488322 

448077 

453027 

271988 

154429_1 

225592 

433994 

362573 

267660 

403456 

486660 

236545 

Make-Model 

1985 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1995 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Spec Racer Ford3 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1990 Ford Spec Racer Ford 

2006 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

1988 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

1991 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

Spec Racer Ford SRF 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SRF SRF 

2016 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF 

SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF2 

1993 SCCA Enterprises SpecRacerFord 

SRF SRF 

1985 Ford SRF 

1987 SCCA Enterprises SRF 

2004 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Ford Spec Racer Ford 

1986 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 

Sponsor 

"Alliance Autosport, PDI Communication Systems" 

Apple Motorsports 

ElginRacing 

Hagerman RacEngineering 

HCH Legal - Aviation & Business Law 

Buying Time Media 

The Cottages/Valvoline/Prism Motorsports 

Dirty Dactyl Racing 

Alliance Autosport 

ElginRacing 

Plato's Closet/Once Upon A Child 

Absolute Fire Protection / Apple Motorsports 

KMS Autosport 

LTS Mech 

Black Flag Racing 

Star Gas 

Hard Rock Cafe of Empire CO 

FileNet/Hether Miles Photography 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Posted: 10:40am   Official: 11:20am 

Printed: 5/14/2016 11:27:21 AM 

Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Les Walter / Jeffrey Hutzelman 

Race Director: Steve Pence  Chief Steward: Barry Kaplan 

SCCA Sanction # 16-M-4052-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Official Qualifying Results

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors 

Group 4 SRF,SRF3 

Group 4 Qualifying 1 SRF,SRF3 

Qualifying started at 10:00:59 

Pittrace long course 2.780 miles 

5/14/2016 09:45 

64th Annual Cumberland Classic Majors


